B&h dovrchu pro ZS a SS
2025-11-06 Trutnov

vicata
start ~ 10:00:00 | 2010 and younger | registered: 27

rank rank/cat. #
1 1/H2 81
(2) 1/H4 82
3 1/H3 106
(4) 1/H3 91
5 3/H3 92
6 1/D3 83
7 2/D3 94
8 1/D4 103
9 3/D3 99
10 2/H4 109
11 4/H3 93
12 5/H3 107
13 6/H3 105
14  7/H3 90
15 8/H3 100
16 4/D3 98
17 9/H3 89
18 10/H3 86
19 3/H4 102
(20) 3/H4 108
21 11/H3 87
22 2/D4 97
23 3/D4 104
24 5/D3 95
25 4/D4 84
26 12/H3 88
27 5/D4 85

SPORTCHaLLENGE

name
JAN JIRKA
ARTEM TKACHUK
FILIP SCHUBERT
FRANTISEK NOVAK
SIMON VALENT
ROZINA ZINKOVA
ELISKA ANDRLOVA
VERONIKA MUSILOVA
ADELA KRALOVA
SAMUEL STOCEK
MATEJ VOSAHLO
JINDRICH SVOBODA
JAROSLAV SCHNEIDER
ONDREJ NEJEZCHLEBA
ADAM KRAUS
KAROLINA KOVACIKOVA
KAREL MICHALEC
LUKAS HORACEK
VLADIMIR MIRGA
SAMUEL SPACEK
JINDRICH HORKY
VIKTORIE HORACKOVA
ELISKA POKORNA
BARBORA EHRENBERGEROVA
NATALIE DLOUHA
TOMAS KYSEL
IVANA DZUNDOVA

year

2015
2011
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2011
2013
2011
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2011
2011
2013
2011
2011
2013
2011
2013
2011

team

Z5 AMS LANOV
Z5 A MS LANOV
ZS ZACLER
ZS BERNARTICE
ZS BERNARTICE
Z5 A MS LANOV
ZS5 ZACLER
ZS ZACLER
ZS ZACLER
ZS ZACLER
ZS BERNARTICE
ZS ZACLER
ZS5 ZACLER
ZS BERNARTICE
ZS ZACLER
7S ZACLER
ZS BERNARTICE
ZS BERNARTICE
7S ZACLER
78 ZACLER
ZS BERNARTICE
Z5 ZACLER
ZS ZACLER
ZS5 ZACLER
ZS BERNARTICE
ZS BERNARTICE
ZS BERNARTICE

finish

20:50
20:50
22:31
22:31
22:51
23:27
24:51
25:11
26:21
27:19
27:35
27:43
28:55
28:57
29:01
29:31
29:31
30:27
31:01
31:01
31:15
32:02
32:03
32:35
34:35
34:36
34:37

delay

00:00
00:00
01:40
01:40
02:00
02:36
04:01
04:20
05:31
06:28
06:45
06:52
08:04
08:06
08:10
08:40
08:41
09:36
10:11
10:11
10:24
11:12
11:12
11:44
13:44
13:45
13:46
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